
Why Bluebonnet 
Feeds?

Essential Amino Acids

Digestive Aids

Full Vitamin Profiles

BLUEBONNET 
EQUINE FEEDS

GENERAL OFFICES

BURLEY:
1001 West Main Street Burley, ID 83318 
208.878.7224

CALDWELL:
101 Rodeo Avenue Caldwell, ID 83605 
208.459.0806

JEROME:
1100 West Main Jerome, ID 83338 
208.733.6145

SUNNYSIDE:
213 Yakima Valley Highway Sunnyside, WA 98944 
509.836.0267 

223 Rodeo Avenue, Caldwell, ID 83605 
1.800.632.3005

www.simplot.com

Helping You Raise Healthy Animals TM

FACEBOOK
facebook.com/westernstockmens

INSTAGRAM 
instagram.com/simplotwesternstockmens 

PUBLISHED MAY 2024
© 2024 J.R. Simplot Company.  

All rights reserved.

WE HAVE YOU COVERED WITH LOCAL  
STORES TO ANSWER ALL YOUR QUESTIONS.  

(SEE INSIDE FOR INFORMATION)  
bluebonnetfeeds.com 

LEARN MORE ABOUT  
BLUEBONNET 
FEEDS

LEARN MORE
https://www.simplot.com/ 

livestock/sws/products#equine



Intensify® Senior Therapy

Intensify® Omega Force®

Intensify® Growth and Development

Equilene® Pro Care®

Horseman’s Elite® Mare & Foal

Horseman’s Elite® Senior Care

OPEN LABEL FAT %PROBIOTICS ENZYMES CHELATED 
MINERALS

BIOTIN 
MG/LB KELP YUCCA PROTEIN % LYSINE % FIBER % NSC%PREBIOTICSLOCKED  

FORMULA

Intensify® Senior Therapy is a dust-free feed with ultra small, easy-to-chew pellets that break down quickly. This is the choice for those who want  
the very best for their horse. A foundation of quality sets this senior feed apart. Consistency of ingredients, easier to absorb minerals, full vitamin profiles,  

superior amino acids, and a fine-tuned digestive health package help ensure your horse outlives the productive life of their own teeth.

Textured

Pelleted

Pelleted 

Textured 

Nugget 

Textured

FORM

NUTRIENT ANALYSIS

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes 

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes 

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes 

Yes

Yes

9

9

9

3

4

4

4

4

4

NA

NA

NA

Yes

Yes

Yes 

Yes 

Yes

Yes

2.00

1.50

1.50

NA 

0.45

0.45

Yes

Yes

Yes 

NA

NA

NA

Yes

Yes

Yes 

NA

NA

NA

14

12

16

12

16

14

0.80

0.80

0.95

0.80

0.90

0.70

8

12

10 

10

8

8

22

12

15

17

15

21

12

15

18

13.5

17

16

Bluebonnet® Feeds believes in a world where knowing what goes into your horse’s feed is never an obstacle. You’ll never see label tricks or vague ingredient lists on their tags - each ingredient  
is listed by its true name. Safety is a top priority so they keep their facility ionophore-FREE. If an ingredient is not safe for horses, it’s simply not allowed on the property.

Intensify® Omega Force® is the ultimate performance horse feed. This high calorie, low carb pellet is the perfect choice for those who want the very  
best for their equine athletes, but the cherry-on-top is the built-in gastric buffer and natural source Vitamin E. A foundation of quality sets this  

ultra-dense performance feed apart. Consistency of ingredients, easier to absorb minerals, full vitamin profiles, superior amino acids, and  
a fine-tuned digestive health package help ensure optimum health from the inside out.

DESCRIPTIONS AND BENEFITS

Intensify® Growth and Development is the ultimate feed for broodmares and growing horses. This high calorie, low carb pellet is the perfect choice for  
those who want the very best for their reproduction program. This feed is super-powered with functional ingredients that support better bone density and  
a healthy immune system. A foundation of quality sets this pelleted feed apart. Consistency of ingredients, easier to absorb minerals, full vitamin profiles,  
superior amino acids, and a fine-tuned digestive health package help ensure optimum health from the inside out, for mares, fetuses, and growing horses.

Intensify® Senior Therapy

Intensify® Omega Force®

Intensify®  
Growth and Development

Equilene® Pro Care®

Horseman’s Elite® 
Mare & Foal

Horseman’s Elite®  
Senior Care

Horseman’s Elite® Mare & Foal is an excellent choice for the cost conscious owner that still demands quality for their broodmares and growing horses.  
This larger “nugget” sized pellet provides all the basics for healthy reproduction and growth.

Horseman’s Elite® Senior Care is an excellent choice for the cost conscious owner that still demands quality for their seniors and dust-sensitive horses.  
This extra-small, easy to chew pellet provides all the basics to help horses outlive the lifespan of their own teeth. 

Equilene® Pro Care® is the superior choice when digestive health is on the line. This beet-pulp based feed takes a three-prong approach to  
supporting the gut: 1) buffer stomach acid 2) strengthen intestinal lining 3) support hind gut microbes. Not to mention, it was the first feed on the  

market with research-proven levels of an ingredient that helps lower inflammation and stress hormone levels.


