



1001 West Main Street Burley, ID 83318 208.878.7224

CALDWELL:

101 Rodeo Avenue Caldwell, ID 83605 208.459.0806

JEROME:

1100 West Main Jerome, ID 83338 208.733.6145

SUNNYSIDE:

213 Yakima Valley Highway Sunnyside, WA 98944 509.836.0267

Helping You Raise Healthy Animals™

GENERAL OFFICES

223 Rodeo Avenue, Caldwell, ID 83605 1.800.632.3005

www.simplot.com

WE HAVE YOU COVERED WITH LOCAL STORES TO ANSWER ALL YOUR QUESTIONS.

(SEE INSIDE FOR INFORMATION)



BLUEBONNET



PUBLISHED MAY 2024
© 2024 J.R. Simplot Company.



NUTRIENT ANALYSIS

	FORM	OPEN LABEL	LOCKED FORMULA	PREBIOTICS	PROBIOTICS	ENZYMES	CHELATED MINERALS	BIOTIN MG/LB	KELP	YUCCA	PROTEIN %	LYSINE %	FAT %	FIBER %	NSC%
Intensify® Senior Therapy	Textured	Yes	Yes	Yes	9	4	Yes	2.00	Yes	Yes	14	0.80	8	22	12
Intensify® Omega Force®	Pelleted	Yes	Yes	Yes	9	4	Yes	1.50	Yes	Yes	12	0.80	12	12	15
Intensify® Growth and Development	Pelleted	Yes	Yes	Yes	9	4	Yes	1.50	Yes	Yes	16	0.95	10	15	18
Equilene® Pro Care®	Textured	Yes	Yes	Yes	3	NA	Yes	NA	NA	NA	12	0.80	10	17	13.5
Horseman's Elite® Mare & Foal	Nugget	Yes	Yes	Yes	4	NA	Yes	0.45	NA	NA	16	0.90	8	15	17
Horseman's Elite® Senior Care	Textured	Yes	Yes	Yes	4	NA	Yes	0.45	NA	NA	14	0.70	8	21	16

DESCRIPTIONS AND BENEFITS

Bluebonnet® Feeds believes in a world where knowing what goes into your horse's feed is never an obstacle. You'll never see label tricks or vague ingredient lists on their tags - each ingredient is listed by its true name. Safety is a top priority so they keep their facility ionophore-FREE. If an ingredient is not safe for horses, it's simply not allowed on the property.

Intensify® Senior Therapy

Intensify® Senior Therapy is a dust-free feed with ultra small, easy-to-chew pellets that break down quickly. This is the choice for those who want the very best for their horse. A foundation of quality sets this senior feed apart. Consistency of ingredients, easier to absorb minerals, full vitamin profiles, superior amino acids, and a fine-tuned digestive health package help ensure your horse outlives the productive life of their own teeth.

Intensify® Omega Force®

Intensify® Omega Force® is the ultimate performance horse feed. This high calorie, low carb pellet is the perfect choice for those who want the very best for their equine athletes, but the cherry-on-top is the built-in gastric buffer and natural source Vitamin E. A foundation of quality sets this ultra-dense performance feed apart. Consistency of ingredients, easier to absorb minerals, full vitamin profiles, superior amino acids, and a fine-tuned digestive health package help ensure optimum health from the inside out.

Intensify® Growth and Development

Intensify® Growth and Development is the ultimate feed for broodmares and growing horses. This high calorie, low carb pellet is the perfect choice for those who want the very best for their reproduction program. This feed is super-powered with functional ingredients that support better bone density and a healthy immune system. A foundation of quality sets this pelleted feed apart. Consistency of ingredients, easier to absorb minerals, full vitamin profiles, superior amino acids, and a fine-tuned digestive health package help ensure optimum health from the inside out, for mares, fetuses, and growing horses.

Equilene® Pro Care®

Equilene® Pro Care® is the superior choice when digestive health is on the line. This beet-pulp based feed takes a three-prong approach to supporting the gut: 1) buffer stomach acid 2) strengthen intestinal lining 3) support hind gut microbes. Not to mention, it was the first feed on the market with research-proven levels of an ingredient that helps lower inflammation and stress hormone levels.

Horseman's Elite® Mare & Foal

Horseman's Elite® Mare & Foal is an excellent choice for the cost conscious owner that still demands quality for their broodmares and growing horses.

This larger "nugget" sized pellet provides all the basics for healthy reproduction and growth.

Horseman's Elite® Senior Care

Horseman's Elite® Senior Care is an excellent choice for the cost conscious owner that still demands quality for their seniors and dust-sensitive horses.

This extra-small, easy to chew pellet provides all the basics to help horses outlive the lifespan of their own teeth.